Naromoto Benciv Wineries

Winery Name Address Contact Phone Website Contact Email Pick-Up Point Walking Time stop 1  |Walking time stop 2
Abandoned Rail Brewing Co. 1220 Davenport Ave, Penticton, BC V2A 8V1 (778) 476-7704 https://www.arbrewco.com/ info@arbrewco.com D'Angelo Estate 4 mins

Bella Wines 4320 Gulch Rd Naramata BC 778-996-1829 https://bellawines.ca/ jay@bellawines.ca Naramata Inn 17 mins

Bench 1775 Winery 1775 Naramata Road, Penticton, BC Canada V2A 8T8 (250) 490-4965 https://www.bench1775.com/ info@bench1775.com Tightrope / 3 Mile Pullout 10 mins 9 mins
Black Widow Winery 1630 Naramata Road, Penticton 250-487-2347 https://www.blackwidowwinery.com/ info@blackwidowwinery.com Tightrope / 3 Mile Pullout 5 mins 4 mins
Chain Reaction Winery 980 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8V1 (778) 622-7176 https://www.chainreactionwine.com/ info@chainreactionwine.com D'Angelo Estate / Maple Leaf Spirits 6 mins 9 mins
Creek and Gully Cider 1053 Poplar Grove Road Penticton BC V2A 8T6 778-476-0332 https://creekandgully.com/ info@creekandgully.com D'Angelo Estate 16 mins

Da Silva Vineyards 375 Upper Bench Road North, Penticton, BC V2A 8T2 1(800) 851-0903 |https://dasilvavineyards.com/ info@dasilvavineyards.com Da Silva Vineyards 0 mins

D'Angelo Estate Winery 979 Lochore Road, Penticton BC V2A8V1 250-493-1364 https://www.dangelowinery.com/ info@dangelowinery.com D'Angelo Estate 0 mins

Daydreamer Wines 1305 Smethurst Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (778) 514-0026 https://daydreamerwines.ca/ wine@daydreamerwines.ca Fire Hall at Lower Debeck 18 mins

Deep Roots Winery 884 Tillar Road, Naramata, B.C. VOH 1IN1 250.460.2390 https://www.deeprootswinery.com/ info@deeprootswinery.com Van Westen 4 mins

Elephant Island Winery 2730 Aikins Loop, Naramata , BC VOH 1N1 1250 496 5522 https://elephantislandwine.com/ jen@elephantislandwine.com Van Westen 2 mins

Four Shadows Winery 250 Upper Bench Road South, Penticton, BC V2A-8T1 (250) 493-3625 https://fourshadowsvineyard.com/ info@fourshadowsvineyard.com Da Silva Vineyards 15 minutes

Fox and Archer Wines 655 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8T3 (604) 349-1880 https://foxandarcherwines.com/ info@foxandarcher.com Township 7 8 minutes

Foxtrot Wines 1201 Gawne Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (250) 496-5082 https://www.foxtrotwine.com/ info@foxtrotwine.com Bench d'Or Pullout 21 mins

Hillside Winery 1350 Naramata Road, Penticton, BC Canada V2A 8T6 (250) 493-6274 https://www.hillsidewinery.ca/ info@hillsidewinery.ca 3 Mile Pullout / Tighrope 4 mins 11 mins
Howling Bluff Winery 1086 Three Mile Rd., Penticton BC V2A 8T7 250-490-3640 https://www.howlingbluff.ca/ info@howlingbluff.ca Tightrope / 3 Mile Pullout 10 mins 3 mins
Joiefarm Winery 2825 Naramata Road, Naramata, BC, VOH 1N1 (250) 496-0093 https://www.joiefarm.com, customercare@joiefarm.com Van Westen 2 mins

Kettle Valley Winery 2988 Hayman Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (250) 496-5898 http://www.kettlevalleywinery.com/ info@kettlevalleywinery.com Fire Hall at Lower Debeck 19 mins

La Frenz Winery 1525 Randolph Road, Penticton, BC V2A 8T5 1(250) 492-6690 |https://www.lafrenzwinery.com/ info@lafrenzwinery.com Township 7 13 mins

La Petite Abeille Cider 1085 Fleet Rd, Penticton, BC 250. 770 . 0150 https://Ipacider.com/ info@Ipacider.com Tightrope 3 mins

Lake Breeze Vineyards 930 Sammet Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1NO 1-250-496-5659 https://www.lakebreeze.ca/ info@lakebreeze.ca Bench d'Or Pullout 8 mins

Lang Vineyards 2493 Gammon Road, Naramata, BC, Canada VOH 1N1 778-514-5598 https://langvineyards.ca/ customerservice@langvineyards.ca Fire Hall at Lower Debeck Road 21 minutes up

Laughing Stock Vineyards 1548 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8T7 250.493.8466 https://www.laughingstock.ca/ info@laughingstock.ca Tightrope / 3 Mile Pullout 5 mins 2 mins
Legend Distilling 3005 Naramata Road, Naramata BC VOH 1N1 (778) 514 - 1010 https://www.legenddistilling.com/ info@legenddistilling.com Fire Hall at Lower Debeck Road 4 mins

Little Engine Wines 851 Naramata Rd | Penticton, BC V2A 8V1 1-250-493-0033 https://littleenginewines.com/ info@littleenginewines.com Maple Leaf Spirits 6 mins

Lock and Worth Winery 1060 Poplar Grove Road, Penticton BC V2A 8T6 1.250.492.4575 https://www.lockandworth.com/ info@lockandworth.com D'Angelo Estate / 3 Mile Pullout 18 mins 21 mins KVR / 16 mins Nara Road
Maple Leaf Spirits 948 Naramata Road, Penticton BC V2A 8V1 1-250-493-0180 https://mapleleafspirits.ca/ anette@mapleleafspirits.ca Maple Leaf Spirits 0 mins

Marichel Winery 1016 Littlejohn Road, Naramata, BC VOH 1NO (250) 496-4133 https://marichel.ca/ info@marichel.ca Bench d'Or East Pullout 12 mins

Mojoco Winery 1202 Gawne Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (250) 496-4063 https://www.mocojowines.com/ info@mocojowines.com Bench d'Or East Pullout 23 minutes up

Monster Vineyards 1010 Tupper Ave, Penticton, BC V2A 855 (250) 493-9463 https://www.monstervineyards.ca/ WINE@MONSTERVINEYARDS.CA Township 7 / Da Silva 18 minutes 17 minutes
Moraine Estate Winery 1865 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8T9 (236) 422-3534 https://www.morainewinery.com/ info@morainewinery.com Tightrope / 3 Mile Pullout 13 mins 13 mins
Nichol Vineyards 1285 Smethurst Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (250) 496-5962 https://nicholvineyard.com/ admin@nicholvineyard.com Fire Hall at Lower Debeck Road 14 mins

Origin Wines 1268 Riddle Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8X2 (250) 328-2158 http://www.originwines.ca/ info@originwines.ca 3 Mile Pullout 5 mins

Poplar Grove Winery 425 Middle Bench Rd N, Penticton, BC V2A 855 (250) 493-9463 https://www.poplargrove.ca/ wine@poplargrove.ca Township 7 / Da Silva 14 minutes 14 minutes
Red Rooster Winery 891 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8T5 (250) 492-2424 https://www.redroosterwinery.com/ info@redroosterwinery.com Maple Leaf Spirits 6 mins

Roche Wines 60 Upper Bench Rd S, Penticton, BC V2A 8T1 (236) 422-2722 https://www.rterroir.ca/ info@rterroir.ca Da Silva Vineyards 10 minutes

Ruby Blues Winery 917 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8V1 (250) 276-5311 https://www.rubyblueswinery.ca/ rubyblueswinery@shaw.ca Maple Leaf Spirits 4 mins

Serendipity Winery 990 Lower Debeck Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (250) 486-5290 https://www.serendipitywinery.com/ judy@serendipitywinery.com Fire Hall at Lower Debeck Road 7 mins

Terravista Vineyards 1853 Sutherland Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8T8 (778) 476-6011 https://www.terravistavineyards.com/ info@terravistavineyards.com Tightrope / 3 Mile Pullout 18 mins 17 mins Nara Rd / 19 mins KVRT
Therapy Vineyards 940 Lower Debeck Rd, Naramata, BC VOH 1N1 (250) 496-5217 https://www.therapyvineyards.com/ info@therapyvineyards.com Fire Hall at Lower Debeck Road 10 mins

Three Sisters Winery 1250 Munson Ave, Penticton, BC V2A 855 (236) 422-2296 https://3sisterswinery.com/ Threesisters@earlco.com Township 7 / Da Silva 6 minutes 7 minutes
Tightrope Winery 1050 Fleet Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8T7 (778) 476-7673 https://www.tightropewinery.ca/ info@tightropewinery.ca Tightrope 0 mins

Township 7 Winery 1450 McMillan Ave, Penticton, BC V2A 8T4 (250) 770-1743 https://township7.com/ wine@township7.com Township 7 0 mins

Upper Bench Winery 170 Upper Bench Rd S, Penticton, BC V2A 8T1 (250) 770-1733 https://www.upperbench.ca/ info@upperbench.ca Da Silva Vineyards 14 minutes

Van Westen Vineyards 2800 Aikins Loop, Naramata, BC VOH 1NO (250) 496-0067 https://vanwestenvineyards.com/ robert@vanwestenvineyards.com Van Westen 0 mins

Wesbert Winery 1465 Naramata Rd, Penticton, BC V2A 8X2 (778) 738-1113 https://www.wesbertwinery.com/ info@wesbertwinery.com 3 Mile Pullout 2 mins




